504123518 12/05/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4170188

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
JORDI MOLA	12/01/2016	
JUAN CARLOS AREVALO BAEZA	12/01/2016	
DAREK JOSIP MIHOCKA	12/02/2016	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICROSOFT TECHNOLOGY LICENSING, LLC
Street Address:	ONE MICROSOFT WAY
City:	REDMOND
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15369332

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (509)755-7252

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 509-755-7262

Email: usdocket@microsoft.com

WOLFE-SBMC **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 116 W. PACIFIC AVE.

Address Line 2: SUITE 300

Address Line 4: SPOKANE, WASHINGTON 99201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	400138-US-NP	
NAME OF SUBMITTER: CHRISTOPHER J. CULBERSON		
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher J. Culberson Reg No. 59136/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/05/2016	

Total Attachments: 6

source=400138-US-NP Executed Assignments#page1.tif source=400138-US-NP Executed Assignments#page2.tif source=400138-US-NP Executed Assignments#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 040523 FRAME: 0497 504123518

source=400138-US-NP Executed Assignments#page4.tif source=400138-US-NP Executed Assignments#page5.tif source=400138-US-NP Executed Assignments#page6.tif

PATENT REEL: 040523 FRAME: 0498

MS Docket No.: 400138-US-NP

I <u>Jordi Mola</u> ("ASSIGNOR") am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of subject matter ("INVENTION") disclosed and/or claimed in a patent application entitled "<u>Partial Process Recording</u>" ("APPLICATION"), which:

will	be	filed.	ASSIGNOR	hereby	authori	zes,	and rea	quests
ASSI	GNEE'	'S lega	l representa	tive, Mic	rosoft Te	chnol	ogy Lic	ensing
LLC.,	, One	Micros	oft Way, Red	mond, W	ashingto	n 980	52 (ASSI	GNEE'S
LEGA	NL RE	EPRESEN	VTATIVES), 1	o insert	here in	pare	entheses	(filec
			016 and gi					
the	follo	wing	Office		US) this
APPL	ICATI	ION's A	pplication N	o., filing (date, and	Office	e, when l	(nown
was	filed o	on		and was	given Ap _l	olicati	on	
No			by the f	ollowing	Office			
4				s,				

Microsoft Technology Licensing, LLC, a Washington limited liability company, on behalf of itself and its successors and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is entitled to, and is desirous of acquiring, the entire and exclusive rights, title and interest, including the right of priority, in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and all other applications and patents derived therefrom, such as continuing applications, in whole or in part, in and for the United States, its territories, and all foreign countries ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));

ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes, and requests, ASSIGNEE'S LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES to insert the Application No., filing date, and Office into the following table for any APPLICATION DERIVATIVES after they are known:

Application No.	Filing Date	~ cc	
		3	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

<u> </u>			***************************************

)*************************************			

MS Docket No.: 400138-US-NP

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the ASSIGNOR, the ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to the ASSIGNEE, ASSIGNOR's entire and exclusive rights, title and interest, including the right of priority, in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and all other applications and patents derived therefrom, such as continuing applications, in whole or in part, in and for the United States, its territories, and all foreign countries ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));

ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all instruments and documents required for the making and prosecution of the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for litigation regarding letters patent derived therefrom, and for the purpose of protecting and perfecting title to the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES).

	W1/16
Inventor's Signature	Date
Jordi Mola	
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language
	(if other than English)

1 <u>Juan</u>	Carlos Arevalo Baeza ("ASSIGNOR") am the original inventor or an original
joint invento	or of subject matter ("INVENTION") disclosed and/or claimed in a patent
application e	entitled "Partial Process Recording" ("APPLICATION"), which:
\boxtimes	will be filed. ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes, and requests,
	ASSIGNEE'S legal representative, Microsoft Technology Licensing,
	LLC., One Microsoft Way, Redmond, Washington 98052 (ASSIGNEE'S
	LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES), to insert here in parentheses (filed
	on December 5, 2016 and given Application No. 15/369,332 by
	the following Office US) this
	APPLICATION's Application No., filing date, and Office, when known;
	was filed on and was given Application
	No by the following Office
	"
Micro	soft Technology Licensing, LLC, a Washington limited liability company, on
behalf of itse	elf and its successors and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is entitled to, and is desirous
of acquiring	, the entire and exclusive rights, title and interest, including the right of
priority, in the	he INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and all other applications and patents
derived ther	efrom, such as continuing applications, in whole or in part, in and for the
United State	s, its territories, and all foreign countries ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));
ASSIG	NOR hereby authorizes, and requests, ASSIGNEE'S LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES
to insert the	e Application No., filing date, and Office into the following table for any
APPLICATION	N DERIVATIVES after they are known;
1	1.00

APPLICATION DERIVATIVES after they are known;				
Application No.	Filing Date	Office		
		·		

Page 1 of 2

MS Docket No.: 400138-US-NP

MS Docket No.: 400138-US-NP

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the ASSIGNOR, the ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to the ASSIGNEE, ASSIGNOR's entire and exclusive rights, title and interest, including the right of priority, in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and all other applications and patents derived therefrom, such as continuing applications, in whole or in part, in and for the United States, its territories, and all foreign countries ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));

ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all instruments and documents required for the making and prosecution of the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for litigation regarding letters patent derived therefrom, and for the purpose of protecting and perfecting title to the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES).

	12/1/2016
Inventor's Signature	Date
Juan Carlos Arevalo Baeza	
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language (if other than English)

	PATENT A	SSIGNMENT MS	Docket No.: 400138-US-NP
nventor of	subject matter ("	•	l inventor or an original joint and/or claimed in a patent TON"), which:
	ASSIGNEE'S legal LLC., One Microsof LEGAL REPRESENT on December 5, 20 the following O	ASSIGNOR hereby authorepresentative, Microsoft Tway, Redmond, Washing TATIVES), to insert here 16 and given Application 15 ffice US plication No., filing date, a	Technology Licensing, ton 98052 (ASSIGNEE'S in parentheses (filed No. 15/369,332 by this
		and was given / by the following Office ";	
behalf of itse of acquiring, priority, in th derived there	If and its successor the entire and ex ie INVENTION and terms	s and assigns ("ASSIGNEE") clusive rights, title and ir he APPLICATION (and all c tinuing applications, in wl	n limited liability company, or , is entitled to, and is desirous sterest, including the right of other applications and patents nole or in part, in and for the PLICATION DERIVATIVES"));
to insert the	•	iling date, and Office int	IEE'S LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES o the following table for any
Application		Filing Date	Office
· corporations	u	TANTE WORLD	w v 2 3 70 70

MS Docket No.: 400138-US-NP

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the ASSIGNOR, the ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to the ASSIGNEE, ASSIGNOR's entire and exclusive rights, title and interest, including the right of priority, in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and all other applications and patents derived therefrom, such as continuing applications, in whole or in part, in and for the United States, its territories, and all foreign countries ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));

ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all instruments and documents required for the making and prosecution of the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for litigation regarding letters patent derived therefrom, and for the purpose of protecting and perfecting title to the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES).

Out h	DEC 2, 2016
Inventor's Signature	Date
Darek Josip Mihocka	
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language
	(if other than English)